
CORSO DOCENTI
1^ 2^ 3^ 1^ 2^ 3^ 1^ 2^ 3^

POT A.B.C.D.E.F AGLIATA 1F 1A 1B 2D 2B 2C 3C 2F 1E

1E-3C BARBERA 1E 1E D D 1E D 1E 1E 3C

L 1F-2F BRUNO 1F 1F 1F 2F 2F 2F 2F 1F 1F

E 2D CANCEMI D D D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D

T DISPOSIZIONE CHIMENTO

T 1C-3A CUBITO 1C 1C 1C D D D 3A 1C 1C

E 1A-2A FEDERICO 1A 1A 1A 2A 2A 2A 1A 1A 2A

R 1D-3D MUTOLI 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D D 1D 3D 3D

E 2E-3F NOBILE D D D 2E 2E 2E 3F 3F 2E

1B-2C SCIORTINO 1B 1B 1B 2C 2C 1B 2C 2C 2C

2B-3B SCUDISCIO D D D 2B 2B 2B 3B 3B 3B

M F 1F D D 1F 2F 2F 1F 2F 3F

A 1C-3C-2E GRAMMATICO 1C 1C D 1C 1C 2E 1C 3C 3C

T D GRISAFI 1D 1D 1D 2D 2D 2D 3D 3D 1D

E A SALVIA 1A 1A D 2A 1A 2A 2A 2A 3A

M B SANFRATELLO 1B 1B D 2B 2B 1B 3B 1B 1B

A 1E-2C 1E 1E 1E 1E 2C 1E X X X

I A-B CARUSO 1B D 1A 1A 2A 2B 1B 3A 2A

N 1D-2D-F MARTINES 1D 1D 1F 2D 2D 2F 1F 2D 3F

GLE C-3D-1E-2E PINSINO 1C 1E D 1E 2C 2C 2E 3D 3D

FRAN A-B-F GIAMBRUNO 1A 1F D 1B 2F 1A 2A 2F 3B

CE D-1E-2E LAMONICA D 1E 1E X X X 1D 2E 3D

2C-3C DIPRIMA X X X X X X X X X

2 ORE X X X X X X X 1C 1C

AR A-B-D RAGONESI 1D D 1A 2A 1B 1D 2B 1A 3A

TE C-1E-2E-F COSTANZA X X X 2E 1F 1F 2F 2F 3C

SC A-B-D DURANTE D 1B 1A 2D 2A 2B 3D 1D 3A

MOT C-1E-2E MODICA X X X 2C 1E 1C X X X

F AFFRONTI X X X 1F D 2F 3F 2F 1F

MU A-D-F 1A 1D 1F 1F 2F 1D 3A 2A 2F

SI B-C-1E-2E STASSI 1E 1C 1B 2B 2E 1E X X X

TEC A-B-D ALAIMO A. 1B 1B 1D 1D 2D 2D 3A 2B 2B

NO C-1E-2E-F CAVARRETTA 1F 1E 1C 1F 2E 2F 3F 3F 2F

A.B.C.D DI GIUSEPPE X X X X X X 1B 3C 1A

E.F LETIZIA D 1E 1F X X X X X X

1^D (18h) CAPIZZI 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D

2^F (18h) DI PIAZZA D D D 2F 2F 2F 2F 2F 2F

S 1^D (18h) NASTASI 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D

O 3^B (18h) PILLITTERI D D D D D D 3B 3B 3B

S 2^E (9h) + SANTANGELO D D D 2E 2E 2E 2E 2E 2E

T 1^F (18h) INTRAVAIA 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F

E 3^B (18h) INSALACO D D D D D D 3B 3B 3B

G 1^F (18h) FICAROTTA 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F

N 3^F (9h) +  1A (9h) TRANCHINA 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 3F 3F 3F

O 2^D (9h) +2^D (9h) MIGLIORISI D D D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D

1^E (18h) SANTACOLOMBA 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E

3^A (9h) +3^C (9h) ROCCA D D D D D D 3A 3A 3C

3A (18h) VITALE D D D D D D 3A 3A 3A
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CORSO DOCENTI
1^ 2^ 3^ 1^ 2^ 3^

POT A.B.C.D.E.F AGLIATA 2E 1D 3A 2A 1C 3B

1E-3C BARBERA 1E 1E 1E 3C 3C 1E

L 1F-2F BRUNO 1F 2F 2F 1F 1F 2F

E 2D CANCEMI X X X X X X

T DISPOSIZIONE CHIMENTO

T 1C-3A CUBITO 1C 3A 1C 1C 3A 3A

E 1A-2A FEDERICO 2A 2A 1A 2A 1A 1A

R 1D-3D MUTOLI D 3D 1D 3D 3D 1D

E 2E-3F NOBILE 3F 3F 2E 3F 3F 3F

1B-2C SCIORTINO 1B 1B 2C 2C 2C 1B

2B-3B SCUDISCIO 3B 3B 2B 3B 3B 2B

M F 3F 1F 1F 2F 3F 3F

A 1C-3C-2E GRAMMATICO 2E 2E 3C 3C 3C 2E

T D GRISAFI 2D 3D 3D 2D 1D 3D

E A SALVIA 3A 3A 2A 1A 1A 3A

M B SANFRATELLO 2B 3B 3B 1B 2B 2B

A 1E-2C X X X X X X

I A-B CARUSO 3B 2B 1B 3A 3A 3B

N 1D-2D-F MARTINES 2F 3F 3F 1F 2F 1D

GLE C-3D-1E-2E PINSINO 2C 1C 3C 2E 2E 3C

FRAN A-B-F GIAMBRUNO 2B 3A 3F 3A 3F 1F

CE D-1E-2E LAMONICA X X X X X X

2C-3C DIPRIMA 3C 3C 2C X X X

1C 2 ORE X X X X X X

ARTE A-B-D RAGONESI 2D 2D 3D 1D 1B 3B

C-1E-2E-F COSTANZA 1C 1C 2E 1E 1E 3F

SCIE A-B-D DURANTE 1D 3B 2D 3D 2A 2D

MO C-1E-2E MODICA 2C 3C 1C X X X

F AFFRONTI X X X X X X

MU A-D-F 2D 3F 3F 3A 1A 3D

SI B-C-1E-2E STASSI 1C 2C 1B 3B 1C 3C

TEC A-B-D ALAIMO A. 1A 1A 3B 3D 2A 2A

NO C-1E-2E-F CAVARRETTA X X X 3C 3C 2C

A.B.C.D DI GIUSEPPE 3D 3A 1D 2B 2D 1C

E.F LETIZIA X X X X X X

1^D (18h) CAPIZZI 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D

2^F (18h) DI PIAZZA 2F 2F 2F 2F 2F 2F

S 1^D (18h) NASTASI 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D

O 3^B (18h) PILLITTERI 3B 3B 3B 3B 3B 3B

S 2^E (9h) + SANTANGELO D D D 2E 2E 2E

T 1^F (18h) INTRAVAIA 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F

G 3^B (18h) INSALACO 3B 3B 3B 3B 3B 3B

N 1^F (18h) FICAROTTA 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F

O 3^F (9h) +  1A (9h) TRANCHINA 3F 3F 1A 1A 3F 3F

2^D (9h) +2^D (9h) MIGLIORISI 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D

1^E (18h) SANTACOLOMBA 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E

3^A (9h) +3^C (9h) ROCCA 3C 3C 3A 3A 3C 3A

3A (18h) VITALE 3A 3A 3A 3A 3A 3A

GIOVEDI'   VENERDI'

SPA

IRC
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4^ 5^ 6^ 4^ 5^ 6^ 4^ 5^ 6^

PIANOFORTE CRISTARELLA

CHITARRA DE MARIA 1A 1A 1C 1C 2C 2C 3C 3C 3C

VIOLINO FANTAUZZO 1A 1C 1A 1A 1C 2C 3C 3C 3C

FLAUTO

FLAUTO GALBO 1A 1A 1A

CORSO DOCENTI

4^ 5^ 6^ 4^ 5^ 6^

PIANOFORTE CRISTARELLA

CHITARRA DE MARIA 1A 1A 1C 1C 2C 2C

VIOLINO FANTAUZZO 2C 2C 2C 3C 3C 3C

FLAUTO

FLAUTO GALBO 1A 1A

X ALTRO PLESSO O ALTRA SCUOLA
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